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Poz. Bib. Nazwisko i Imię Rok Klub Miasto Czas Strata Kara

  Płeć: Kobieta  

1 128 ŁOŻAŃSKA Natalia 2007 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 10:37.61

2 129 PAWLIKOWSKA Magdalena 2007 UKS Sprint Sanok Trepcza 10:43.57 5.96

3 225 CIBOROWSKA Roksana 2003 KS SPEED Jasło 11:02.19 24.58

4 224 SKAŁOŃ Martyna 1997 KKWS- Krak 11:26.41 48.80

5 65 BLUJ Laura 2013 Sanok 11:42.14 1:04.53

6 125 WOJTUNIK Oliwia 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:44.77 1:07.16

7 139 JANIK Justyna 1988 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:46.63 1:09.02

8 116 BUŁDYS *nikola 2010 UKS Sprint Sanok SANOK 12:00.11 1:22.50

9 133 NASTERNAK Patrycja 2001 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 12:11.59 1:33.98

10 94 ŁUKASZCZYK Gloria 2012 UKS Olczanka Zakopane Zakopane 12:11.62 1:34.01

11 92 JANIK Maja 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 12:14.23 1:36.62

12 86 CIBOROWSKA Tatiana 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 12:20.39 1:42.78

13 115 STOJEK Gabriela 2011 UKS Olczanka Zakopane Zakopane 12:37.36 1:59.75

14 117 HABRAT Maja 2010 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 12:56.93 2:19.32

15 120 PIETRUSA Madllen 2010 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:01.17 2:23.56

16 60 NESTEROWICZ Martyna 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:01.85 2:24.24

17 110 JAREMA Emilia 2011 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 13:04.04 2:26.43 2:00.00

18 80 TABISZ Zofia 2013 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:05.29 2:27.68

19 55 KRÓL Maja 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:27.31 2:49.70

20 121 ŚWIATŁOCH Iga 2010 KS Optima Skawina KRAKÓW 13:29.57 2:51.96

21 95 MASSEY Bianka 2012 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:56.45 3:18.84

22 100 RADOŻYCKA Hanna 2012 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 14:24.76 3:47.15

23 152 CIBOROWSKA Aneta 1977 KS SEBA-SPORT Pisz Jasło 14:30.37 3:52.76

24 69 MIKOŚ Blanka 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 14:31.38 3:53.77

25 202 MAZAL Laura 2010 14:32.00 3:54.39

26 64 AUGUSTYNEK Łucja 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 15:06.93 4:29.32

27 53 JANUSZ Maja 2014 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 15:12.53 4:34.92

28 81 TCHACZENKO Sonia 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 15:26.56 4:48.95

29 155 SOŁTYS Alicja 1976 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 15:52.36 5:14.75

30 27 ZIÓŁKO Martyna 2016 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 15:55.50 5:17.89

31 83 ZIÓŁKO Gabriela 2013 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 16:21.03 5:43.42

32 209 NIKODY Aleksandra 2009 Jasło 16:40.92 6:03.31

33 68 KUCZEK Maria 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 16:43.70 6:06.09

34 45 BUŁDYS Aurelia 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok SANOK 16:50.61 6:13.00

35 59 MIKRUT Zuzanna 2014 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 16:52.28 6:14.67

36 140 ZIĘBA-ZUBEL Agnieszka 1988 Przysieki 17:18.50 6:40.89 2:00.00

37 149 GOGOLA Agata 1979 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 17:29.46 6:51.85

38 109 HALERZ Julia 2011 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 17:57.24 7:19.63

39 25 ROMANOWSKA Ada 2016 KS Optima Skawina Światniki Górne 19:26.24 8:48.63

40 39 NIEDZIELSKA Natasza 2015 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 20:29.48 9:51.87

41 40 PIĘTAK Julia 2015 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 20:49.27 10:11.66

  Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 165 CIBOROWSKI Sebastian 1970 KS SEBA-SPORT Pisz Jasło 9:47.64

2 160 MAJOR Zby 1973 KKSW Krak Kraków 10:05.67 18.03

3 168 BODZIOCH Marek 1962 KKSW Krak TOMICE 10:21.74 34.10
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4 130 CIBOROWSKI Itan 2005 KS SEBA-SPORT Pisz Jasło 10:22.45 34.81

5 169 OLSZOWSKI Henryk 1960 KKSW Krak Kłaj 10:29.21 41.57

6 158 PIEJKO Paweł 1974 KKSW Krak Kraków 10:42.17 54.53

7 222 Ciborowski Natan 1998 10:44.08 56.44

8 77 SOSIEDOV Arsenii 2013 KKSW Krak Krakow 10:55.01 1:07.37

9 154 SIKORA Wojciech 1976 Rzeszów 10:56.86 1:09.22

10 143 MICHALCZAK Maks 1984 KKSW Krak Kraków 11:28.10 1:40.46

11 122 WŁADYKA Wojciech 2010 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:35.71 1:48.07

12 87 CUPEK Adam 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:43.39 1:55.75

13 170 STASIAK Andrzej 1955 KKSW Krak Kraków 12:47.34 2:59.70

14 173 STEC Włodzimierz 1953 ZAKOPANE 12:50.29 3:02.65

15 167 SZYMSKI Dariusz 1970 KKSW Krak Kraków 12:58.88 3:11.24

16 47 DOSKOWSKI Aleksander 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:13.54 3:25.90

17 119 PABON Adam 2010 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 13:20.94 3:33.30

18 103 WALOWSKI Igor 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 13:35.03 3:47.39

19 75 PAWLIKOWSKI Bartosz 2013 UKS Sprint Sanok Trepcza 14:57.33 5:09.69

20 41 PRZYWARA Tymon 2015 KS Optima Skawina Skawina 16:50.67 7:03.03

21 49 GOGOLA Kacper 2014 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 17:54.48 8:06.84 2:00.00

22 175 WÓJCIK Tadeusz 1950 SKN Jasło Jasło 19:50.89 10:03.25

  Kat. do lat 15K  

1 65 BLUJ Laura 2013 Sanok 11:42.14

2 125 WOJTUNIK Oliwia 2009 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:44.77 2.63

3 116 BUŁDYS *nikola 2010 UKS Sprint Sanok SANOK 12:00.11 17.97

4 94 ŁUKASZCZYK Gloria 2012 UKS Olczanka Zakopane Zakopane 12:11.62 29.48

5 92 JANIK Maja 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 12:14.23 32.09

6 86 CIBOROWSKA Tatiana 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 12:20.39 38.25

7 115 STOJEK Gabriela 2011 UKS Olczanka Zakopane Zakopane 12:37.36 55.22

8 117 HABRAT Maja 2010 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 12:56.93 1:14.79

9 120 PIETRUSA Madllen 2010 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:01.17 1:19.03

10 60 NESTEROWICZ Martyna 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:01.85 1:19.71

11 110 JAREMA Emilia 2011 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 13:04.04 1:21.90 2:00.00

12 80 TABISZ Zofia 2013 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:05.29 1:23.15

13 55 KRÓL Maja 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:27.31 1:45.17

14 121 ŚWIATŁOCH Iga 2010 KS Optima Skawina KRAKÓW 13:29.57 1:47.43

15 95 MASSEY Bianka 2012 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:56.45 2:14.31

16 100 RADOŻYCKA Hanna 2012 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 14:24.76 2:42.62

17 69 MIKOŚ Blanka 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 14:31.38 2:49.24

18 202 MAZAL Laura 2010 14:32.00 2:49.86

19 64 AUGUSTYNEK Łucja 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 15:06.93 3:24.79

20 53 JANUSZ Maja 2014 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 15:12.53 3:30.39

21 81 TCHACZENKO Sonia 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 15:26.56 3:44.42

22 27 ZIÓŁKO Martyna 2016 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 15:55.50 4:13.36

23 83 ZIÓŁKO Gabriela 2013 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 16:21.03 4:38.89

24 209 NIKODY Aleksandra 2009 Jasło 16:40.92 4:58.78

25 68 KUCZEK Maria 2013 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 16:43.70 5:01.56

26 45 BUŁDYS Aurelia 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok SANOK 16:50.61 5:08.47

27 59 MIKRUT Zuzanna 2014 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 16:52.28 5:10.14

28 109 HALERZ Julia 2011 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 17:57.24 6:15.10

29 25 ROMANOWSKA Ada 2016 KS Optima Skawina Światniki Górne 19:26.24 7:44.10
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30 39 NIEDZIELSKA Natasza 2015 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 20:29.48 8:47.34

31 40 PIĘTAK Julia 2015 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 20:49.27 9:07.13

  Kat. do lat 15M  

1 77 SOSIEDOV Arsenii 2013 KKSW Krak Krakow 10:55.01

2 122 WŁADYKA Wojciech 2010 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:35.71 40.70

3 87 CUPEK Adam 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:43.39 48.38

4 47 DOSKOWSKI Aleksander 2014 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 13:13.54 2:18.53

5 119 PABON Adam 2010 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 13:20.94 2:25.93

6 103 WALOWSKI Igor 2012 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 13:35.03 2:40.02

7 75 PAWLIKOWSKI Bartosz 2013 UKS Sprint Sanok Trepcza 14:57.33 4:02.32

8 41 PRZYWARA Tymon 2015 KS Optima Skawina Skawina 16:50.67 5:55.66

9 49 GOGOLA Kacper 2014 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 17:54.48 6:59.47 2:00.00

  Kat. 16-19K  

1 128 ŁOŻAŃSKA Natalia 2007 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok 10:37.61

2 129 PAWLIKOWSKA Magdalena 2007 UKS Sprint Sanok Trepcza 10:43.57 5.96

  Kat. 16-19M  

1 130 CIBOROWSKI Itan 2005 KS SEBA-SPORT Pisz Jasło 10:22.45

  Kat. 20-29K  

1 225 CIBOROWSKA Roksana 2003 KS SPEED Jasło 11:02.19

2 224 SKAŁOŃ Martyna 1997 KKWS- Krak 11:26.41 24.22

3 133 NASTERNAK Patrycja 2001 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 12:11.59 1:09.40

  Kat. 20-39M  

1 222 Ciborowski Natan 1998 10:44.08

  Kat. 30-39K  

1 139 JANIK Justyna 1988 KS SPEED Jasło Jasło 11:46.63

2 140 ZIĘBA-ZUBEL Agnieszka 1988 Przysieki 17:18.50 5:31.87 2:00.00

  Kat. 40-49K  

1 152 CIBOROWSKA Aneta 1977 KS SEBA-SPORT Pisz Jasło 14:30.37

2 155 SOŁTYS Alicja 1976 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 15:52.36 1:21.99

3 149 GOGOLA Agata 1979 KS Optima Skawina Kraków 17:29.46 2:59.09
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  Kat. 40-49M  

1 154 SIKORA Wojciech 1976 Rzeszów 10:56.86

2 143 MICHALCZAK Maks 1984 KKSW Krak Kraków 11:28.10 31.24

  Kat. 50-59M  

1 165 CIBOROWSKI Sebastian 1970 KS SEBA-SPORT Pisz Jasło 9:47.64

2 160 MAJOR Zby 1973 KKSW Krak Kraków 10:05.67 18.03

3 158 PIEJKO Paweł 1974 KKSW Krak Kraków 10:42.17 54.53

4 167 SZYMSKI Dariusz 1970 KKSW Krak Kraków 12:58.88 3:11.24

  Kat. 60+M  

1 168 BODZIOCH Marek 1962 KKSW Krak TOMICE 10:21.74

2 169 OLSZOWSKI Henryk 1960 KKSW Krak Kłaj 10:29.21 7.47

3 170 STASIAK Andrzej 1955 KKSW Krak Kraków 12:47.34 2:25.60

4 173 STEC Włodzimierz 1953 ZAKOPANE 12:50.29 2:28.55

5 175 WÓJCIK Tadeusz 1950 SKN Jasło Jasło 19:50.89 9:29.15


